

44911.3.23

TIP NO R-5781AD

FED AID NO 4491(102)

INSTALLATION AND RETROFITTING OF CONCRETE CURB RAMPS  
VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BERTIE, HERTFORD & NORTHAMPTON COUNTIES

				MOSES PAVING AND ASPHALT REPAIR LLC WINTERVILLE, NC		DANGRADY COMPANY LLC sylva, NC		EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC STANTONSBURG, NC		
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		5,000.00		21,000.00	10,800.00	
0002	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	10 TON	160.00	1,600.00	225.00	2,250.00	1,000.00	
0003	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	510 LF	30.00	15,300.00	35.00	17,850.00	14,280.00	
0004	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	293 SY	58.00	16,994.00	50.00	14,650.00	15,822.00	
0005	2600000000-N	848	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS	64 EA	1,600.00	102,400.00	950.00	60,800.00	51,200.00	
0006	2613000000-N	848	REM & REP CURB RAMPS	168 EA	1,800.00	302,400.00	1,870.00	314,160.00	470,400.00	
0007	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		4,000.00		60,000.00	12,600.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	447,694.00	TOTAL	490,710.00	TOTAL	576,102.00
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	447,694.00	SUB-TOTAL	490,710.00	SUB-TOTAL	576,102.00

44911.3.23  
TIP NO R-5781AD  
FED AID NO 4491(102)

INSTALLATION AND RETROFITTING OF CONCRETE CURB RAMPS  
VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BERTIE, HERTFORD & NORTHAMPTON COUNTIES

CAIN DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC  
ROCK HILL, SC

ADROIT CONNECTION  
CONSULTING, LLC  
HIGH POINT, NC

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			3,500.00		20,000.00
0002	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	10 TON	267.95		2,679.50	2,000.00	20,000.00
0003	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	510 LF	44.30		22,593.00	70.00	35,700.00
0004	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	293 SY	74.48		21,822.64	300.00	87,900.00
0005	2600000000-N	848	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS	64 EA	1,291.89		82,680.96	2,800.00	179,200.00
0006	2613000000-N	848	REM & REP CURB RAMPS	168 EA	2,725.13		457,821.84	3,250.00	546,000.00
0007	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			42,381.61		81,000.00
			CONTRACT TOTAL			TOTAL	633,479.55	TOTAL	969,800.00
			ROADWAY ITEMS			SUB-TOTAL	633,479.55	SUB-TOTAL	969,800.00

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

MOSES PAVING AND ASPHALT REPAIR LLC	1	447,694.00
DANGRADY COMPANY LLC	2	490,710.00
EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC	3	576,102.00
CAIN DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC	4	633,479.55
ADROIT CONNECTION CONSULTING, LLC	5	969,800.00

*Chris Slachta*